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UFO

An elegant and sophisticated LED luminaire. Ideal for meeting rooms and receptions areas were there is a high ceiling.

Product MIS/UFO
Suspended LED Pendant

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/33W
3542lm

/58W
6352lm

/77W
8316lm

Size /500
Ø500mm

/700
Ø700mm

/900
Ø900mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

/SLV
Silver

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained emer-
gency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote Three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: UFO LED, 77W, 8316lm, 4000k, LED suspended finished white supplied complete with standard control gear and wire 
suspension kit. Part code: MIS/UFO/77W/8316lm/900mm/STD/840/WH/OP/WS

- A range of lumen outputs from 3542-8316lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Colours: White or Silver, other colours available (/WH/SLV)

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available in Remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST

  /RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Mounting: Wire suspended as standard, Surface mounted 

  available (/WS/SM)

- Recessing kit available. Please contact technical for 

  further details

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  /500 - Ø500 x 115mm

  /700 - Ø700 x 115mm

  /900 - Ø900x 115mm


