





















An elegant and sophisticated LED luminaire. Ideal for meeting rooms and receptions areas were there is a high ceiling.

- A range of lumen outputs from 3542-8316lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Colours: White or Silver, other colours available (/WH/SLV)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available in Remote Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST /RME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Mounting: Wire suspended as standard, Surface mounted available (/WS/SM)
- Recessing kit available. Please contact technical for further details
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

/500 - Ø500 x 115mm

/700 - Ø700 x 115mm

/900 - Ø900x 115mm

Product	MIS/UFO Suspended LED Pendant					
Light Source	LED					
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/33W 3542Im		/58W 6352Im		/77W 8316lm	
Size	/500 Ø500mm		/700 Ø700mm		/900 Ø900mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	DA	/DALI /SDIM LI Dimming Switch Dimr		ning	/WI Wireless Control
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k			/840 4000k		
Colour	/WH White			/SLV Silver		
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal					
Emergency	/RME3 Remote three hour maintained emer- gency	/RME3-ST Remote three hour maintained self test emergency		/RME3-PRO Remote three h DALI addressab emergency		/RME3-WI Remote Three hour Wireless addressable emergency

To Specify: UFO LED, 77W, 8316lm, 4000k, LED suspended finished white supplied complete with standard control gear and wire suspension kit. Part code: MIS/UFO/77W/8316lm/900mm/STD/840/WH/OP/WS



